REV
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
393 COOK 22 2
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.

PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn. CHECKED - REVISED -
PLOT DATE = 8/1412020 DA TE - REVISED -
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
0005
TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 100%
STATE
70102625 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1 1
70102630 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701601
70102632 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701602
70102635 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701701
70102640 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701801
* 78009000 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - SO FT 1607 1607
LETTERS AND SYMBOLS
* 78009004 MODIF JED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - FOOT 52666 52666
LI NE 4"
* 78009006 MODIF JED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - FOOT 8314 8314
LINE 6"
* 78009012 MOD IF !ED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - FOOT 1673 1673
LINE 12"
* 78009024 MODIF !ED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - FOOT 1067 1067
LI NE 24"
X4400501 COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND FOOT 1800 1800
REPLACEMENT LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 10 FEET
STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
. =
';;ftl SEC TION
339 I 2O2O-O94-I
SPECIAL TY ITEMS
COUNTY
COOK
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I 22 I 3
CONTRACT NO. 62L 72
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
PEARCES
REV-SEP
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
Urbane
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
0005
TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 100%
STATE
20004562 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND FOOT 1800 1800
20030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SO FT 52 52
FILE NAME = USER NAME = abuMfmfm DESIGNED - REVISED -
p,v:\\planroom.dotl/llnolSl}Ol:PWIOOT\DocumentsVlXJT a /ces\Dlstrlct l\Pro]ects\D/4932.0\CADDota\Deslgn\D/49320- �-N - REVISED -
PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn. CHECKED - REVISED -
PLOT DATE = 8/1412020 DA TE - REVISED -
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
0005
TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 100%
STATE
STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
. =
';;ftl SEC TION
339 I 2O2O-O94-I
SPECIAL TY ITEMS
COUNTY
COOK
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I 22 I 4
CONTRACT NO. 62L 72
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
GUTTER REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
REV-SEP
SCALE:
abunaimtmUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 8/14/2020 DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.
-
-